
 

 
 
January 
1 New Year’s Day  
(Observed on Friday, December 31, 2010) 
Friday collection will be picked up on Monday, January 3. 
  
17. M.L. King Jr. Day 
Monday collection will be picked up on Tuesday, January 18. 
  
February 
21 President’s Day 
Monday collection will be picked up on Tuesday, February 22. 
  
May 
30 Memorial Day 
Monday collection will be picked up on Tuesday, May 31. 
  
July 
4 Independence Day  
Monday collection will be picked up on Tuesday, July 5. 
September 
5 Labor Day 
Monday collection will be picked up on Tuesday, September 6. 
  
November 
11 Veterans Day 
Friday collection will be picked up on Thursday, November 10. 
  
24-25 Thanksgiving 
Thursday collection will be picked up on Wednesday, November 23. 
Friday collection will be picked up on Monday, November 28. 
  
December 
25 Christmas 
(Observed on Monday, December 26) 
Monday collection will be picked up on Tuesday, December 27. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
OTHER DATES TO REMEMBER 
 
Fulton Pride Day 
Saturday, April 9 
Sign up to clean up a section of Fulton! Call 592-3190 to volunteer as 
a group or individual. 
  
Spring Cleanup Week: April 11-15 
Large items normally designated for special pickup will be collected 
curbside. 
  
Household Hazardous Waste Center 
Opens Saturday March 3 
Will be open second and fourth Saturday each month through 
October, but requires an appointment (for safety and to avoid long 
lines). Call 592-3150 to make an appointment. 
  
Last Day Landfill Is Open 
Friday, April 29 
The City Landfill closes permanently and will no longer accept 
waste as of 4:00 pm on Friday, April 29. 
  
Fall Cleanup Week: October 24-28 
Large items normally designated for special pickup will be collected 
curbside. 
  
 

2011 Solid Waste Department Calendar (Call 642-3421 for more info) 
  
 


